
Advisor name Email From To

Eng. Lamia lamia.ali@acu.edu.eg 4121084 41810274

Eng. Omar Hatem Omar.Hatem@acu.edu.eg 41810276 41910271

Eng. Esraa Fadloun Esraa.Fadloon@acu.edu.eg 41910273 42010117

Eng. Lujain Salem logy.salem@acu.edu.eg 42010121 42010358

Eng. Mai Elaraby mai.elarabi@acu.edu.eg 42010360 42010595

Eng. Monica Elkess Monica.Elkess@acu.edu.eg 42010596 42010691

Eng. Manar Ibrahim Manar.Ibrahim@acu.edu.eg 42010692 42110052

Eng. Ismail Ahmed cs.staff11@acu.edu.eg 42110056 42110179

Eng. Ahmed Karem Ahmed.Karem@acu.edu.eg 42110183 42110324

Eng. Mayar Atef Mayar.Atef@acu.edu.eg 42110325 42110450

Eng. Mohamed Ehab mohamed.ehab@acu.edu.eg 42110451 42210005

Eng. Nora Tarek nora.elamin@acu.edu.eg 42210007 42210088

Eng. Mohamed Sobhy mohamed.sobhy@acu.edu.eg 42210089 42210169

Eng. Dina Ehab dina.ehab@acu.edu.eg 42210170 42210244

Eng. Diana Emad Diana.emad@acu.edu.eg 42210245 42210313

Eng. Habiba Mousa Habiba.mohamed@acu.edu.eg 42210314 42310007

Eng. Enas Ayman Enas.Ayman@acu.edu.eg 42310008 42310089

Eng. Mina Beshay mina.beshai@acu.edu.eg 42310090 42310170

Eng. Menna Sameh 41910189.Mena@acu.edu.eg 42310172 42310259

Eng.John Adel John.Adel@acu.edu.eg 42310260 42310341

Eng. Sara Hassan Sara.Hassan@acu.edu.eg 42310342 42310423

Eng. Rahma Salama Rahma.Salama@acu.edu.eg 42310424 42310519

Eng. Omar Mahmoud omar.aboelelaa@acu.edu.eg 42310520 423200*


